



Mix, Sprinkles, Mardi Gras, Gable Carton, NTF

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 tsp (4g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	20
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel), cornstarch, less than 2% of dextrin, confectioner's glaze, soy lecithin, red 3, blue 1, yellow 5 lake, blue 1 lake, natural and artificial flavor, carnauba wax.

ADDITIONAL LABELING INFO:	N&I APPLIES TO ITEM(S):
Allergen Statement: <b>Contains: Soy</b> BE Disclaimer: Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients Current package includes NFP: No Country of Origin: Made in USA Gluten Free: Yes Kosher Symbol: Circle U Net Wt: 6lbs	114632 Cake Mate

APPROVED: Ben Waring, 09/26/24

Date Issued: September 26, 2024  
Date Revised:

Revision: Initial  
Reason for Revision:

Nutritional – N&I Bulk & Industrial Items – Sprinkles & Mixes – Gable Carton